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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
309 CRESWICKE, Farleigh

Section
7.5 int 13.917 13.917 +0.233
7.0 lap 1 23.384 9.467 +0.899
6.5 int 32.799 9.414 +1.649
6.0 lap 2 42.415 9.616 +2.410
55 int 52.289 9.874 +3.302
5.0 lap 3 1:02.394 10.104 +4.261
45 int 1:12.663 10.269 +5.183
4.0 lap 4 1:23.176 10.513 +6.145
3.5 int 1:33.831 10.654 +7.177
3.0 lap 5 1:44.586 10.754 +8.230
2.5 int 1:55.344 10.758 +9.254
2.0 lap 6 2:06.166 10.822 +10.292
1.5 int 2:17.081 10.915 +11.424
1.0 lap 7 2:27.920 10.838 +12.513
0.5 int 2:38.600 10.679 +13.436
0.0 FINISH 2:49.270 10.670 +14.407
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
307 SIMONSON, Holly

Section
7.5 int 14.417 14.417 +0.733
7.0 lap 1 24.082 9.664 +1.597
6.5 int 33.750 9.668 +2.600
6.0 lap 2 43.650 9.900 +3.645
55 int 53.940 10.290 +4.953
5.0 lap 3 1:04.503 10.562 +6.370
45 int 1:15.344 10.840 +7.864
4.0 lap 4 1:26.222 10.878 +9.191
3.5 int 1:37.161 10.939 +10.507
3.0 lap 5 1:48.104 10.942 +11.748
2.5 int 1:59.081 10.977 +12.991
2.0 lap 6 2:10.185 11.103 +14.311
1.5 int 2:21.302 11.117 +15.645
1.0 lap 7 2:32.313 11.011 +16.906
0.5 int 2:43.374 11.060 +18.210
0.0 FINISH 2:54.388 11.013 +19.525
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
310 SWAN, Callie

Section
7.5 int 15.371 15.371 +1.687
7.0 lap 1 24.934 9.562 +2.449
6.5 int 34.250 9.316 +3.100
6.0 lap 2 43.655 9.405 +3.650
55 int 53.245 9.589 +4.258
5.0 lap 3 1:03.044 9.799 +4.911
45 int 1:12.940 9.896 +5.460
4.0 lap 4 1:22.917 9.976 +5.886
3.5 int 1:32.923 10.006 +6.269
3.0 lap 5 1:42.978 10.055 +6.622
2.5 int 1:53.111 10.133 +7.021
2.0 lap 6 2:03.374 10.263 +7.500
1.5 int 2:13.627 10.252 +7.970
1.0 lap 7 2:23.900 10.273 +8.493
0.5 int 2:34.132 10.231 +8.968
0.0 FINISH 2:44.204 10.072 +9.341
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
305 BARIL, Olivia

Section
7.5 int 14.897 14.897 +1.213
7.0 lap 1 24.475 9.577 +1.990
6.5 int 33.915 9.440 +2.765
6.0 lap 2 43.527 9.611 +3.522
55 int 53.277 9.750 +4.290
5.0 lap 3 1:03.158 9.880 +5.025
45 int 1:13.181 10.023 +5.701
4.0 lap 4 1:23.202 10.020 +6.171
3.5 int 1:33.203 10.001 +6.549
3.0 lap 5 1:43.221 10.017 +6.865
2.5 int 1:53.300 10.078 +7.210
2.0 lap 6 2:03.468 10.168 +7.594
1.5 int 2:13.705 10.236 +8.048
1.0 lap 7 2:24.025 10.320 +8.618
0.5 int 2:34.159 10.133 +8.995
0.0 FINISH 2:44.225 10.066 +9.362
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
308 BELL, Amelia

Section
7.5 int 14.257 14.257 +0.573
7.0 lap 1 23.518 9.261 +1.033
6.5 int 32.591 9.072 +1.441
6.0 lap 2 41.664 9.073 +1.659
55 int 50.861 9.196 +1.874
5.0 lap 3 1:00.210 9.349 +2.077
45 int 1:09.697 9.486 +2.217
4.0 lap 4 1:19.228 9.531 +2.197
3.5 int 1:28.660 9.432 +2.006
3.0 lap 5 1:38.088 9.428 +1.732
2.5 int 1:47.563 9.474 +1.473
2.0 lap 6 1:57.234 9.670 +1.360
1.5 int 2:06.755 9.520 +1.098
1.0 lap 7 2:16.391 9.636 +0.984
0.5 int 2:26.116 9.725 +0.952
0.0 FINISH 2:35.912 9.796 +1.049
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
304 GENEST, Lauriane

Section
7.5 int 14.977 14.977 +1.293
7.0 lap 1 24.567 9.590 +2.082
6.5 int 34.077 9.509 +2.927
6.0 lap 2 43.748 9.670 +3.743
55 int 53.601 9.853 +4.614
5.0 lap 3 1:03.669 10.067 +5.536
45 int 1:13.958 10.289 +6.478
4.0 lap 4 1:24.470 10.512 +7.439
3.5 int 1:35.374 10.903 +8.720
3.0 lap 5 1:46.599 11.225 +10.243
2.5 int 1:57.875 11.275 +11.785
2.0 lap 6 2:09.003 11.127 +13.129
1.5 int 2:20.204 11.201 +14.547
1.0 lap 7 2:31.669 11.464 +16.262
0.5 int 2:43.144 11.475 +17.980
0.0 FINISH 2:54.711 11.566 +19.848
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
302 TALMAN, Anna

Section
7.5 int 14.350 14.350 +0.666
7.0 lap 1 23.474 9.124 +0.989
6.5 int 32.441 8.966 +1.291
6.0 lap 2 41.409 8.967 +1.404
55 int 50.512 9.102 +1.525
5.0 lap 3 59.682 9.170 +1.549
45 int 1:08.932 9.249 +1.452
4.0 lap 4 1:18.257 9.325 +1.226
3.5 int 1:27.728 9.471 +1.074
3.0 lap 5 1:37.265 9.537 +0.909
2.5 int 1:46.968 9.702 +0.878
2.0 lap 6 1:56.782 9.814 +0.908
1.5 int 2:06.688 9.905 +1.031
1.0 lap 7 2:16.644 9.955 +1.237
0.5 int 2:26.640 9.996 +1.476
0.0 FINISH 2:36.583 9.943 +1.720
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
306 LOWRY, Hillary

Section
7.5 int 15.056 15.056 +1.372
7.0 lap 1 25.079 10.022 +2.594
6.5 int 34.468 9.388 +3.318
6.0 lap 2 43.710 9.242 +3.705
55 int 53.048 9.338 +4.061
5.0 lap 3 1:02.534 9.485 +4.401
45 int 1:12.132 9.598 +4.652
4.0 lap 4 1:21.874 9.742 +4.843
3.5 int 1:31.802 9.928 +5.148
3.0 lap 5 1:41.900 10.097 +5.544
2.5 int 1:52.091 10.191 +6.001
2.0 lap 6 2:02.210 10.118 +6.336
1.5 int 2:12.374 10.164 +6.717
1.0 lap 7 2:22.662 10.288 +7.255
0.5 int 2:32.908 10.245 +7.744
0.0 FINISH 2:43.021 10.113 +8.158
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
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Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
301 MAINE, Katherine

Section
7.5 int 14.004 14.004 +0.320
7.0 lap 1 22.870 8.866 +0.385
6.5 int 31.507 8.637 +0.357
6.0 lap 2 40.119 8.611 +0.114
55 int 48.987 8.868 +0.000
5.0 lap 3 58.133 9.145 +0.000
45 int 1:07.480 9.347 +0.000
4.0 lap 4 1:17.031 9.551 +0.000
3.5 int 1:26.654 9.623 +0.000
3.0 lap 5 1:36.356 9.701 +0.000
2.5 int 1:46.090 9.734 +0.000
2.0 lap 6 1:55.874 9.783 +0.000
1.5 int 2:05.657 9.783 +0.000
1.0 lap 7 2:15.407 9.749 +0.000
0.5 int 2:25.164 9.756 +0.000
0.0 FINISH 2:34.863 9.699 +0.000
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Omnium Il - Individual Pursuit - Junior W/F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2 km

Audit Trail for
303 COLLIER, Devaney

Section
7.5 int 13.684 13.684 +0.000
7.0 lap 1 22.485 8.801 +0.000
6.5 int 31.150 8.665 +0.000
6.0 lap 2 40.005 8.854 +0.000
55 int 49.074 9.069 +0.087
5.0 lap 3 58.336 9.262 +0.203
4.5 int 1:07.738 9.402 +0.258
4.0 lap 4 1:17.278 9.540 +0.247
35 int 1:26.935 9.657 +0.281
3.0 lap 5 1:36.747 9.811 +0.391
2.5 int 1:46.583 9.835 +0.493
2.0 lap 6 1:56.495 9.912 +0.621
15 int 2:06.468 9.973 +0.811
1.0 lap 7 2:16.557 10.089 +1.150
0.5 int 2:26.442 9.885 +1.278
0.0 FINISH 2:36.170 9.727 +1.307
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